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Jani Hautajarvi, Janne Kotajarvi

Jan Kajan, Joonas Lahtinen

Samuli Koskinen, Sami Koskinen

Juho Ristiharju, Juha Ristiharju

Pasi Kangasmaki, Lauri Erkkila

Marko Salokas, Jani Lehtonen

Kari Uunila, Esa Katajamaki

Vesa Kangas, Kalle Kangas

Mikko korpela, Lennu

Petri-Juhani Makynen, Heidi Kajan

Vili Hildén, Timi Nieminen

Kati Ketoja, Jani Ketoja

Lauri Kulmala, Eero Korpunen

Eero Kaski, Jani Kallio

Miro Kuusimaki, Rasmus Parviainen

Hannu Lyly, Perttu Virtanen

Tuomas Aroalho, Esa Kangasmaki

Jenni Paloneva, Petri Paloneva

Janne Pitkaranta, Marko Syvajarvi

Joel Saari, Hannes Kankaanpaa

Marika Seppa-Murto, Jussi Vahamaki

Sami Paavola, Tuomo Savioja
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2134243446 3|2
2/3/2/2/2/3(3[2/4|3|2|4]3
224443 |2/2|5|43
3/2/3/2/3/3/2(2/4(3|2|4]/3
3/4/3[3/3[3/2(3/4|3|4
2/2(23/3/2/3|3/4|(3|3|5]|4
2/2(3(4/3(3[3[3|5/3|2
3/2/3(3/3/2(4(3/4[3|2|4/|4
2/4(3/4(4(3/4|3|6 3|3
2/3/2/2/3/3/2(2/4|3|3|5/|4
3/4(3/3/3(3(3/3/4|2/|3
3/3/3(3/4/3(3(3/5/3|3|4/4
3/4(2/3/4/4(3/3/6 3|3
3/3/3(2/3/2(3(2/4/4|4|5]/3
3/4(4/4 /43346 3|4
3/2/3(3/4/3(3[2/4(3|3|4]/3
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

3/3/3/3/3/4,3/3

Palo-SM 2023 - Parigolf « 23.12.2024 21:18 (1)

Wl U w v W ulw ulw J W oD W WU W O WO WY WY N O WU W o WUl U W OO W o WA~ NP>

w o A O A W A W PP W PP DWW AW W W WAy DWWy WD W NN W B

S~ 00 AW e R IVWW P WW W ARV RPIIVIWIVWIWIW W W AN W WD WW W INBRRINMN NN WW DN W

w| s AW APV W AW U W RARW AW AR W WNWW A PRIV WW W R AN WWRRIW NN W R WW N W

o~ O U DA U SO0, WU AU W UL RN R DR IWW A0 EEN RN W

[0 O B N LS 2 B 6, B @, Bt >~ B U6 T N N e O @ Bt S B B e O R > T B T B N LS A N~~~ Y -~ S O'F [ Y -~ S I O B OU I et~ Y S B N T S B S I - N VS I B~ G O }

S 00 O U Wl Ml UL O PPN WO MUOD|W OO OO WL R LU IN DD PD W W WS

4
-8

+11

+14

+15

+22

+20

4
55
3
57
3
59
5
59
3
66
4
57
4
68
4
65
4
65
5
69
4
67
4
68
6
69
5
65
4
68
6
70
6
71
5
74
6
77
6
78
6
85
5
83

+3
-5
+4
2
+5
+1
+10
+6
+4
+7
+13
+7
+7
+12
+10
+12
+13
+15
+15
+21
+17
+21
+18
+23
+17
+23
+21
+23
+19
+24
+20
+27
+26
+34
+25
+36
+23
+37
+32
+47
+32
+54
+34
+54

66
121
67
124
68
127
73
132
67
133
76
133
70
138
73
138
76
141
78
147
80
147
81
149
80
149
84
149
82
150
83
153
89
160
88
162
86
163
95
173
95
180
97
180


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2573488
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2626400
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2573488
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2626400

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020304 5]6]78]9]10]11]12]13 1141516117 18 [19 120 [ Tor
Par 3/3|/3(3/3|3|3|3|/4/3|3|4|3|/3/3|3|3|4|3)|3]| 63

Avg 29/3.4/32(33|3.7|33(35/31|5|34/33|5 |41
Difficulty 1|10 7 1133|179 | 6 |16 18
Birdie -1 13| 9 548 37

Par 0 2211223 /16 19|24 |18 |25 |14|25|21|12|14
Bogey 1 9 19| 8 |17(19 12 16|10 |19 13|14 |21 14
Double Bogey 2 3 3 6 8 2|2 8 12
Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 3 4
Other >3 1

Palo-SM 2023 - Parigolf « 23.12.2024 21:18 (2)
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4
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14
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33/35|34|49|41|43|73.8

15|19 | 20 | 10.8

2 16 |1 99 11%
15/ 1 | 9 | 358 |41%
15|28 | 18 | 306 | 35%
9 4 9 | 87 10%
2 3 1| 25 | 3%
1 2 5 1%
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